
Dharma Jyoti Vidya Peeth, Faridabad, India

Schedule for Certificate Course in Theology 2023
Session Date Resource Person Topic Moderator

1 Thursday, 21 September 2023 Rev. Rejin Raju Sin and Punishment Rev. Mathews George

2 Thursday, 28 September 2023 Rev. Nebu K. Varghese
A journey through the 

Intertestamental period Rev. Thomas Joseph

3 Thursday, 5 October 2023 Rev. Dr. Abraham Scariah P.
Family Conflicts and 

Resolution Rev. Rejin Raju

4 Thursday, 12 October 2023 Rev. Mathews George
Doctrine of Trinity, doctrine 

of the Holy Spirit Rev. Nebu K. Varghese

5 Thursday, 19 October 2023 Rev. Thomas Joseph
St. Thomas Christians and 

their heritage Rev. T. S. Thomas 

6 Thursday, 26 October 2023 Rev. Binu J. Varghese
Indian Religious Traditions 

and Christianity Rev. Mathews George
7 Thursday, 2 November 2023 Rev. Nebu K. Varghese Justification by Faith Rev. Rejin Raju
8 Thursday, 9 November 2023 Rev. Abraham Scariah P. Tackling Parenting challenges Rev. Thomas Joseph

9 Thursday, 16 November 2023 Rev. Mathews George
Engagement with the 
Sacrament of Marriage Rev. Nebu K. Varghese

10 Thursday, 23 November 2023 Rev. Rejin Raju

The Biblical theme of Hope 
and Restoration: An Old 

Testament Perspective Rev. T. S. Thomas 

11 Thursday, 30 November 2023 Rev. Thomas Joseph

Religious Fundamentalism 
and Today’s Christianity in 

India Rev. Rejin Raju

12 Thursday, 7 December 2023 Rev. Dr. Mathew K. Muthalaly
How to draft a good sermon: 
Homiletics and hermeneutics Rev. Nebu K. Varghese

13 Thursday, 14 December 2023 Rev. T. S. Thomas 

Christian faith and the 
society: The Framework of 

Social Analysis Rev. Mathews George


